
Dates and Events  

Overstone 
PRIMARY 

September 2023 

Autumn Term 

 

Diary Dates Autumn Term 2023 

 

September 
Friday 22nd September -  Home Achievements Assembly 

Friday 29th September - Macmillan coffee morning. No assembly today.  

 

 

October 
Friday 6th October - School Achievement Assembly 

Friday 13th October -  Home Achievement Assembly 

 

Monday 16th October - Early 3.30pm - 6.30pm         )       Parents’ Evenings 

Wednesday 18th October -  Late  6.30pm - 8.00pm  )    
Sign up details to follow

 

 

Wednesday 18th October - Harvest Assembly 

Friday 20th October - School Achievement Assembly 

Friday 20th October - School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 30th October - Training Day - School closed 

 

November  
Tuesday 31st October - School Opens for Children  

Friday 3rd November – Home achievement assembly 

Friday 10th  November – Years 5/6 Class Assembly  

Friday 17th November– School achievement assembly 

Friday 24th  November– Home achievement assembly 

 

 

December 
Friday 8th December - School Assembly 

Friday 15th December - Home Assembly 

Friday 15th December - Pantomime in School - Sleeping Beauty 

Wednesday 20th December - School Closes for Christmas Break 

 

 

January 
School opens on Thursday 4th January 

TERM  DATES 

Term 1: 06/09/23– 20/10/23 

Term 2: 31/10/23 -   20/12/23 


